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The financial details of the Om�r Overseas Ltd (Transferee Company) for the previous 3 years as per the 
audited statement of Accounts: 

As per last 
Unaudited 
Financials for 
Three Months 
Ended 
As on 30.06.2021 

E'quity Paid up 49,235,750 
Capital 
Reserves and (8,56,625}1 
surplus 
Carry forward -

losses 
Net Worth 
Miscellaneous -

Expenditure 
Secured Loans -

Unsecured Loans -

Fixed Assets 2,025,050 
Income from 0 
Operations 
Total Income 0 
Total Expenditure 3,32,157 
EBIDTA (3,32,157) 
Profit before Tax (3,32,157) 
Profit after Tax (3,32,157), 
Cash profit -

Net worth 
EPS (0.066) 
Book value 

*Reserve and Surplus as on 31.03.2021.

FOR OMKAR OVERSEAS LIMITED 

/4-�� 
RAMESH DEORA 
DIRECTOR & CEO 
(DIN: 01135440) 

PLACE: Ahmedabad 
DATE: 13.08.2021 

As per last 
Audited Financial 
Year 

2020-21 
49,235,750 

(8,56,6�5) 

-

4,83,79,125 
-

-

-

2,025,050. 
2,70,000 

2,70,000 
1;675,480 
(1,405,480) 
(1,405,480) 
(1,400,964) 
-

4,83,79,125 
(0.28) 
9.67 

', 

1 year prior to the 
last Audited 
Financial Year 

2019-20 
49,235,750 

544,339 

' 

-

49,780,089 
-

-

-

2,025,050 
2,542,133 

3,175,757 
3,147,010 
28,747 
28,747 
19,239 
19,239 
49,780,089 
0.00 
9.95 

(Amount in INR) 
2 years prior to the 
last Audited 
Financial Year 

2018-19 
49,235,750 

525,100 

-

49,760,850 
' -

-

-

2,025,050 
10,657,449 

11,168,602 
10,752,453 
416,149 
416,149 
344,749 
344,749 
49,760,850 
0.07 
9.95 

4,80,46,969

4,80,46,969

9.60
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ABHISHEK KUMAR & ASSOCIATES 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

Independent Auditor's Review Report on Standalone Unaudited Quarterly Financial 
Results of the Company Pursuant to the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ( as amended) 

To The Board of Directors of 
Omkar Overseas Limited 
Ahmedabad 

1. We have reviewed the accompanying statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial 
Result of M/ s. Omkar Overseas Limited ("the Company'') for the Quarter and 
three months ended on June 30, 2021, being submitted by the company pursuant to 
the requirement of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). 

2. This statement,which is the responsibility of the company's management and has 
been approved by the Board of Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the 
accounting principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial 
Reporting" ('Ind AS 34'), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 
('the Act'), and rules thereunder, requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and other accounting 
principles generally accepted in India. Our responsibility is to express a conclusion on 
the Statement based on our review. 

3. We conducted our review of the statement in accordance with the Standard on 

Review Engagement (SRE) 2410, 'Review of Interim Financial lnfonnation 
perfonned by the Independent Auditor of the Entity' issued by the Institute of 
Chartered Accountants of India. This Standard requires that we plan and perform the 
review to obtain moderate assurances as to whether the Financial Statements are free 
of material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries of company 
personnel and analytical procedures applied to financial data and thus provides less 
assurances than an audit. We have not perfonned an audit and accordingly, we do not 
express an audit opinion. 

4. Based on our review conducted as above, nothing has come to our attention that 
causes us to believe that the accompanying statement of Unaudited Financial Results 
prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards,prescribed under 

Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under 
and other recognized accounting practices and policies gener~,.,~ 
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has not disclosed the information required to be disclosed in tenns of Regulations 33 

of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015(as 
amended) including the manner in which it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any 
material misstatement. 

For, Abhishek Kumar & Associates, 
Chartered Accountants, 
Finn Reg. No.: 130052W 

c-~ 

~A,~ 

(CA Abhishek Kumar) 
Proprietor 
Mem.No.:132305 
UDIN: 21132305AAAAHB1887 

Date: 13-08-2021 
Place: Ahmedabad 




